E3-Prijs Harelbeke
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28/03/1987 | 225km | 30 starting
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HARINGS Peter

BOTTOIA Giovanni Paolo

DEXTERS Rudi

DE LATHOUWER Johan
VAN DE VIJVER Frank
VAN OYEN Franky
COTTENIES Filip
JAKOBS Gert
ZANATTA Stefano
BRUYNDONCKX Raoul
PEIPER Allan
MEUWISSEN André
LAMMERTINK Jos
LIECKENS Jozef

NED19610616

ITA19620509
BEL19590129
BEL19600923
BEL19621112
BEL19620424
BEL19620820
NED19640429

ITA19640128
BEL19581011
AUS19600326
BEL19620226
NED19580328
BEL19590326
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PIETERS Peter

DE WOLF Dirk
GAYANT Martial
LAVAINNE Christophe
VANDERAERDEN Eric
PEETERS Ludo
ANDERSON Phil
COCQUYT Patrick
TALEN John

REDANT Hendrik
NIJDAM Jelle
SERGEANT Marc
PLANCKAERT Eddy
VERHOEVEN Nico

NED19620202
BEL19610116
FRA19621116
FRA19631222
BEL19620211
BEL19530809

AUS19580312
BEL19600904

NED19650118
BEL19621101

NED19630816
BEL19590816
BEL19580922

NED19611002



